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To Start

Hot Smoked Salmon
Cucumber, bagel crumb

Venison Liver
Roast garlic mash, crispy onion rings

Diver Caught Scallops
Squid, cauliflower, chakalaka marmalade

Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé
Creamed spinach

Ham Hock & Foie Gras Terrine
Onion marmalade, pistachio brioche

Wild Mushroom Risotto
Parmesan & truffle

£7.50

£7.50

£14.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50
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To Follow

Trio of ravioli
Goat’s cheese & beetroot, wild mushroom & truffle, spinach & walnut

Chicken, Mushroom & Haggis
Poached chicken breast stuffed with mushroom mousse,
haggis, black quinoa risotto & parmesan cream

‘Welfare Bread’ Rose Veal Loin
Veal loin, green vegetables, Jerusalem artichokes

Cod ‘Cullen Skink’
Smoked haddock risotto, cod Scotched quails egg, chard baby gem

Trio of Beef
Calves liver, mini fillet, ox cheek rissole, cured ham, shallots,
mushrooms & sage salsa Verdi

Lamb, Peas & Carrots
24 hour cooked lamb rump, peas & carrots, potato gnocchi, herbs

Pork & Clam Surf & Turf
Pork belly, clams, champagne poached oyster, salsify, apple

£16.50

£19.50

£23.00

£22.50

£21.50

£20.50

£20.50
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From The Grill

Scottish Steaks-Butchered by Cranston’s of Penrith

100z Ribeye £22.00

8oz Fillet £29.50
All served with hand cut chips, mushrooms and tomato & balsamic salad

To Finish

Chocolate, Orange & Coffee £7.50
Made with single origin chocolate, dark & milk

Carrot Cake £7.00
Frosting, cinnamon ice cream

Chocolate, Elderflower & lime £7.50
Earl Grey ganache, lime parfait, elderflower jelly

Rhubarb & Custard £7.50
Ginger cake, ginger beer sorbet

Knickerbocker Glory £11.50
(Remember the fairground)

Smith’s Cheese Selection £8.50
Selection of cheeses (Scottish, English & European),
pickled celery, piccalilli, biscuits



