

To Start

Hot Smoked Salmon	£7.50
Cucumber, bagel crumb	
Venison Liver	£7.50
Roast garlic mash, crispy onion rings	
Diver Caught Scallops	£14.50
Squid, cauliflower, chakalaka marmalade	
Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé	£6.50
Creamed spinach	
Ham Hock & Foie Gras Terrine	£7.50
Onion marmalade, pistachio brioche	
Wild Mushroom Risotto	£7.50
Parmesan & truffle	



To Follow

Trio of ravioli	£16.50
Goat's cheese & beetroot, wild mushroom & truffle, spinach & walnut	
Chicken, Mushroom & Haggis	£19.50
Poached chicken breast stuffed with mushroom mousse,	
haggis, black quinoa risotto & parmesan cream	
'Welfare Bread' Rose Veal Loin	£23.00
Veal loin, green vegetables, Jerusalem artichokes	
Cod 'Cullen Skink'	£22.50
Smoked haddock risotto, cod Scotched quails egg, chard baby gem	
Trio of Beef	£21.50
Calves liver, mini fillet, ox cheek rissole, cured ham, shallots,	
mushrooms & sage salsa Verdi	
Lamb, Peas & Carrots	£20.50
24 hour cooked lamb rump, peas & carrots, potato gnocchi, herbs	
Pork & Clam Surf & Turf	£20.50
Pork belly, clams, champagne poached oyster, salsify, apple	



From The Grill

Scottish Steaks-Butchered by Cranston's of Penrith

10oz Ribeye	£22.00
8oz Fillet	£29.50
All served with hand cut chips, mushrooms and tomato & balsamic salad	
To Finish	
Chocolate, Orange & Coffee Made with single origin chocolate, dark & milk	£7.50
Carrot Cake Frosting, cinnamon ice cream	£7.00
Chocolate, Elderflower & lime Earl Grey ganache, lime parfait, elderflower jelly	£7.50
Rhubarb & Custard Ginger cake, ginger beer sorbet	£7.50
Knickerbocker Glory (Remember the fairground)	£11.50
Smith's Cheese Selection Selection of cheeses (Scottish, English & European), pickled celery, piccalilli, biscuits	£8.50